		Datenblatt-Suchmaschine für elektronische Bauteile
    		   German  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETDE.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 FM0V223ZFTP18 Datenblatt(PDF) 5 Page - Kemet Corporation
	 Teilenummer	 FM0V223ZFTP18
	Bauteilbeschribung	 Supercapacitors FM Series
	 Download	  18 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Hersteller	 KEMET [Kemet Corporation]
	Direct Link	 http://www.kemet.com
	Logo
 FM0V223ZFTP18 Datenblatt(HTML) 5 Page - Kemet Corporation
zoom in
zoom out
 5 / 18 page
5
© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 • 864-963-6300 • www.kemet.com
S6012_FM • 10/5/2016
Supercapacitors – FM Series
Specifications – All Types Except FMR
Item
FM 5.5 V Type, 3.5 V Type,
6.5 V Type, FMC Type
FML Type, FME Type
Test Conditions
(conforming to JIS C 5160-1)
CategoryTemperatureRange
−25°Cto+70°C
−25°Cto+70°C
Maximum Operating Voltage
5.5 VDC, 3.5 VDC, 6.5 VDC
5.5 VDC
Capacitance
RefertoTable1
RefertoTable1
Refer to “Measurement Conditions”
CapacitanceAllowance
+80%,−20%
+80%,−20%
Refer to “Measurement Conditions”
ESR
RefertoTable1
RefertoTable1
Measuredat1kHz,10mA;Seealso
“Measurement Conditions”
Current(30minutesvalue)
RefertoTable1
RefertoTable1
Refer to “Measurement Conditions”
Surge
Capacitance
>90%ofinitialratings
>90%ofinitialratings
Surge voltage:
Charge:
Discharge:
Numberofcycles:
Series resistance:
Discharge
resistance:
Temperature:
4.0V(3.5Vtype)
6.3V(5.5Vtype)
7.4V(6.5Vtype)
30 seconds
9 minutes 30 seconds
1,000
0.010 F
1500
Ω
0.022F
560Ω
0.033F
510Ω
0.047F
300Ω
0.068F
240Ω
0.10F
150Ω
0.22F
56Ω
0.33F
51Ω
0Ω
70±2°C
ESR
≤120%ofinitialratings
≤120%ofinitialratings
Current(30
minutes value)
≤120%ofinitialratings
≤120%ofinitialratings
Appearance
Noobviousabnormality
Noobviousabnormality
Characteristics
in Different
Temperature
Capacitance
Phase
2
≥50%of
initial value
Phase
2
≥50%of
initial value
Conformsto4.17
Phase 1:
Phase 2:
Phase 4:
Phase 5:
Phase 6:
+25±2°C
−25±2°C
+25±2°C
+70±2°C
+25±2°C
ESR
≤400%of
initial value
≤400%orless
than initial value
Capacitance
Phase
3
Phase
3
ESR
Capacitance
Phase
5
≤200%of
initial value
Phase
5
≤200%of
initial value
ESR
Satisfyinitial
ratings
Satisfyinitial
ratings
Current(30
minutes value)
≤1.5CV(mA)
≤1.5CV(mA)
Capacitance
Phase
6
Within±20%of
initial value
Phase
6
Within±20%
of initial value
ESR
Satisfyinitial
ratings
Satisfyinitial
ratings
Current(30
minutes value)
Satisfyinitial
ratings
Satisfyinitial
ratings
Vibration
Resistance
Capacitance
Satisfyinitialratings
Satisfyinitialratings
Conforms to 4.13
Frequency:
Testing Time:
10 to 55 Hz
6 hours
ESR
Current(30
minutes value)
Appearance
Noobviousabnormality
Noobviousabnormality
Solderability
Over3/4oftheterminalshouldbe
coveredbythenewsolder
Over3/4oftheterminalshouldbe
coveredbythenewsolder
Conforms to 4.11
Solder temp:
Dipping time:
+245±5°C
5±0.5seconds
1.6mmfromthebottomshouldbedipped.
	Ähnliche Teilenummer - FM0V223ZFTP18
	Hersteller	Teilenummer	Datenblatt	Bauteilbeschribung
Kemet Corporation
FM0V223ZFTP18
560Kb / 17P	   Supercapacitors
12/16/2022
More results
	Ähnliche Beschreibung - FM0V223ZFTP18
	Hersteller	Teilenummer	Datenblatt	Bauteilbeschribung
Cooper Bussmann, Inc.
XB3550-2R5307-R
259Kb / 2P	   Supercapacitors XB Series
Kemet Corporation
FY0H104ZF
657Kb / 13P	   Supercapacitors FY Series
FG0H104ZF
769Kb / 14P	   Supercapacitors FG Series
Cooper Bussmann, Inc.
XV3550-2R7307-R
259Kb / 2P	   Supercapacitors XV Series
Kemet Corporation
FT0H104ZF
703Kb / 14P	   Supercapacitors FT Series
FY0H104ZF
740Kb / 14P	   Supercapacitors FY Series
Cooper Bussmann, Inc.
PB-5R0V474-R
254Kb / 2P	   Supercapacitors PB Series
Kemet Corporation
FA0H104ZF
782Kb / 13P	   Supercapacitors FA Series
FR0H104ZF
736Kb / 14P	   Supercapacitors FR Series
FS0H104ZF
766Kb / 14P	   Supercapacitors FS Series
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18
Datenblatt Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privatsphäre und Datenschutz
	ALLDATASHEETDE.COM
War ALLDATASHEET hilfreich?  [ DONATE ]
Über Alldatasheet   |
Werbung   |
Kontakt   |
Privatsphäre und Datenschutz   |
Linktausch   |
Hersteller
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com